
Championnat  Genevois GAF 2021 Bois-des-Frères
8 et 9 Mai 2021

AGG
08.05.2021 - 16:27:25

Gymnastique artistique féminine
Programme 3

GABI Yanna 13.000 12.000 12.600 49.975Gym SerrièreOr 12.700
5.00 5.504.00 5.50

1
4.00

12.67512.3502009

FREY Arwen 12.800 10.700 11.800 47.850Gym Berner OberlandAg 12.800
4.00 4.504.00 5.50

2
4.00

12.55012.300

STURNY Lia 12.700 10.400 11.200 47.575Kutu WunnewilBr 13.200
3.00 4.504.00 5.50

3
4.00

12.77512.850

STOCKLI Fiona 12.300 11.000 11.500 47.475Gym Center EmmeDist. 12.650
3.50 4.504.00 5.50

4
4.00

12.32512.3502008

MAGNUSON Chloé 12.800 10.900 9.750 45.000GA ChablaisDist. 11.450
3.50 4.004.00 5.00

5
4.00

12.90013.000

STEFFEN Saskia 12.150 10.500 9.400 44.875Gym Berner OberlandDist. 12.800
3.00 4.504.00 5.50

6
4.00

12.17512.200

STEFFEN Alexia 11.800 10.200 9.550 43.150Gym Berner Oberland 11.500
3.00 4.004.00 4.50

7
4.00

11.90012.000

AEBU Emilie 12.000 5.100 9.900 34.850GA Chablais 7.700
1.50 4.004.00 2.50

8
4.00

12.15012.300

BERSIER Lily 12.100 5.500 8.600 33.475GA Chablais 7.200
1.50 4.004.00 3.00

9
4.00

12.17512.250


